
 
 

Small Works Project 
Corliss Floodwall 

 
Bid No. 5555 

Awarded to: Pacific Post Frame Construction 

COMPANY NAME Base Bid Amount 
Pacific Post Frame Construction $9,884.75 
West Coast Divers & Marine $13,499.25 
Proexc, LLC $14,426.91 
Rainier Asphalt & Concrete $15,068.36 
Crest Northwest Construction, Inc. $15,412.77 
Langsholt Construction Inc. $15,791.13 
Kaplan Homes Unlimited, LLC $16,168.79 
Ponderosa Pacific, Inc. $17,346.44 
Levcon, LLC $17,759.46 
McFall Inc. $17,978.50 
Talakai Construction $18,177.98 
ASM Trucking and Development Inc. $18,240.69 
KA General Construction Contractor LLC $14,125.80 
Merlino Brothers, LLC $18,412.14 
R+G Construction Services, Inc. $18,561.75 
Taylor's Excavators $19,511.31 
Storey Construction, Inc. $20,143.38 
RN Falk, LLC $20,431.01 
Advanced Landscaping Inc. $20,816.25 
T-Barger Dirtworks LLC $21,424.75 
Konnerup Construction Inc. $21,626.25 
Pacific Northwest Earthworks, LLC $23,507.31 
Roy E. Dunham Company $26,243.19 
Nordic Construction $26,577.50 
RJ Richards CE, LLC $26,702.81 
C. Griffeth & Son, Inc. $26,716.67 
Westwater Construction Company $30,873.38 

 


